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Final Results
Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024

2023-11-18
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 313.1078 28. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

2 98.18 307.4145 62. Teemu Leino Open - - FIN 11133

3 93.16 291.6957 45. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

4 88.85 278.2117 55. Tero Mara Open - - FIN 13359

5 84.52 264.6516 33. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

6 80.82 253.0525 61. Jarkko Asplund Open - - FIN 9078

7 74.43 233.0610 40. Olli Hämäläinen Open - - FIN

8 73.97 231.6168 4. Henri Heikel Open J S3 - FIN 13247

9 72.09 225.7154 21. Petri Lamberg Open - - FIN 11301

10 67.84 212.4069 9. Kai Mäkinen Open J - FIN 13252

11 66.92 209.5193 64. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

12 64.37 201.5324 57. Kendy Nguyen Open - - FIN 13835

13 57.61 180.3700 32. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

14 53.26 166.7513 54. Tuukka Ahoniemi Open J - FIN 12154

15 50.31 157.5325 5. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

16 49.23 154.1339 16. Pekka Siutila Open S - FIN 11788

17 46.84 146.6632 8. Jarno Servomaa Open J S - FIN 12723

18 46.79 146.5091 48. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

19 46.28 144.9019 39. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

20 41.65 130.4035 18. Petri Haverinen Open J S3 - FIN 13496

21 38.23 119.6934 42. Tommi Heinisaari Open - - FIN 14487

22 37.72 118.0888 34. Janne Lipponen Open J - FIN 11783

23 29.05 90.9492 59. Jorma Hietanen Open - - FIN 15499355

24 26.63 83.3947 19. Christian Nikkanen Open - - FIN 13493

25 16.91 52.9605 50. Markku Soininen Open J S - FIN 13505
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 290.5872 30. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

2 93.60 271.9960 68. Antti Kettunen Standard - - FIN 7589

3 91.41 265.6311 44. Sami Kouhia Standard S - FIN 7531

4 84.26 244.8356 29. Joni Norppa Standard - - FIN 10727

5 82.16 238.7568 56. Nico Tuominen Standard - - FIN 10956

6 81.50 236.8171 27. Panu Kauppinen Standard J - FIN 12578

7 72.22 209.8732 20. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

8 69.77 202.7290 43. Tommi Riuttala Standard J S3 - FIN 13013

9 67.06 194.8756 13. Sander Toomla Standard J - FIN 14126

10 66.45 193.0824 46. Jussi Vahlfors Standard - - FIN 11123

11 65.03 188.9671 49. Willem Hietala Standard - - FIN 14458

12 64.42 187.1908 25. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

13 59.85 173.9218 47. Jarmo Häivälä Standard - - FIN 14750

14 57.45 166.9283 35. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

15 44.78 130.1310 15. Jaakko Solaluoto Standard - - FIN 15497285

16 44.02 127.9082 14. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Standard S - FIN 7777

17 43.76 127.1593 17. Mohamad Hasan Standard J - FIN 14166

18 43.47 126.3238 31. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L J - FIN 14080

19 32.87 95.5237 11. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371

DQ 2. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Standard - - FIN 10958

DQ 10. Simo Puntari Standard - - FIN 13595

DQ 60. Tatu Solin Standard - - FIN 12975

DQ 63. Jani Malino Standard J - FIN 14606
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 338.4376 6. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

2 98.32 332.7351 1. Markus Nybonn Military - - FIN 6427

3 90.32 305.6675 7. Sami Nikki Military - - FIN 11449

4 87.15 294.9528 3. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

5 76.76 259.7816 22. Harri Hellgren Military - - FIN 11780

6 66.73 225.8495 65. Teemu Haapaniemi Military - - FIN 9519

7 59.17 200.2419 58. Jukka Kirjavainen Military J - FIN 13494

8 56.58 191.5010 26. Mika Lahtinen Military - - FIN 11143

9 29.35 99.3439 24. Salla Rantanen Military L J - FIN 13507

10 14.21 48.0766 38. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 73.97 231.6168 4. Henri Heikel Open J S3 - FIN 13247

2 67.84 212.4069 9. Kai Mäkinen Open J - FIN 13252

3 53.26 166.7513 54. Tuukka Ahoniemi Open J - FIN 12154

4 46.84 146.6632 8. Jarno Servomaa Open J S - FIN 12723

5 41.65 130.4035 18. Petri Haverinen Open J S3 - FIN 13496

6 37.72 118.0888 34. Janne Lipponen Open J - FIN 11783

7 16.91 52.9605 50. Markku Soininen Open J S - FIN 13505
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 57.61 180.3700 32. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

2 50.31 157.5325 5. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

3 49.23 154.1339 16. Pekka Siutila Open S - FIN 11788

4 46.84 146.6632 8. Jarno Servomaa Open J S - FIN 12723

5 46.79 146.5091 48. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

6 46.28 144.9019 39. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

7 16.91 52.9605 50. Markku Soininen Open J S - FIN 13505
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Klonkku SRA Cup 1/2024 - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 290.5872 30. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

2 81.50 236.8171 27. Panu Kauppinen Standard J - FIN 12578

3 72.22 209.8732 20. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

4 69.77 202.7290 43. Tommi Riuttala Standard J S3 - FIN 13013

5 67.06 194.8756 13. Sander Toomla Standard J - FIN 14126

6 57.45 166.9283 35. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

7 43.76 127.1593 17. Mohamad Hasan Standard J - FIN 14166

8 43.47 126.3238 31. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L J - FIN 14080

9 32.87 95.5237 11. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371

DQ 63. Jani Malino Standard J - FIN 14606


